Proposed Agenda (Meeting #16)

Old Business

10057

New Business

10174
10182
10181
10183
10178
10189
10190
10193
10204
10199
10200

SW 665

DAN 200
EDR 633
LAS 210

EDR 637
MOV 495
WRT 350
WRT 381
MUS 301
CIS 500

NUR 752
NUR 750

CCP

CCP
NCP
CCP
NCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
NCP
NCP

Online Education Council
2017-2018

January 31, 2018
Online



